WEB
04/2020
Anti-vibration
 REFERENCE ? ? ? ?
Prix Uni.
1 à ?Part number ØC H ØA ØG S L B B1
Max.

-  Passive protection of sensitive
machines, measuring instruments,
equipment and many different types
of machines against shocks and
vibration.
 ØG
S
ØC
B
H
L
B1
ØA
23000N
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
PMC48-M8 48 23 38,0 M8 1,5 6,2 68  81 1900 4 12,58 F
PMC62-M10 62 30 50,0 M10 3,0 8,2 85 106  3900 4 17,85 F
PMC92-M12 92 45 73,5 M12 3,0 10,2 110 128  5800 4 24,29 F
PMC120-M16 120 50 90,0 M16 5,0 16,2 160 190 11500 - 52,58 F
PMC160-M16 160 60 120,0 M16 3,0 16,2 200 235 23000 - 83,80 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request